Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

WD

SKATECAMNADA

Taylor Yen
Reese Rose
Eva Zhao
Abbie Baltzer
Kim Zheng

Club

YRSA WC

Gloucester Skating Club
Milton SC

Hamilton SC

Canadian Ice Academy

b

Reaghan Fawcett

Date:

8-Aug-2021

August Performance Opportunity

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

3:33:00PM

(July Hub)

30.55
36.28
23.62
32.50

August 9/2021 to August 15/2021
Novice Women

Category Result Summary

E
3) 63.20 (1)
(1) 5723 (3)
(4 62.70 (2

@

93.75
93.51
86.32
32.50

Christopher Stokes

2

PATINAGECAMNADA



