# August Performance Opportunity

# (July Hub)

### August 9/2021 to August 15/2021

#### Novice Women

### **Category Result Summary**

Rank Competitor(s)		Club	Section	<u>SP</u>		<u>FP</u>	-	<u>Points</u>
1	Taylor Yen	YRSA WC	ON	30.55	(3)	63.20	(1)	93.75
2	Reese Rose	Gloucester Skating Club	ON	36.28	(1)	57.23	(3)	93.51
3	Eva Zhao	Milton SC	ON	23.62	(4)	62.70	(2)	86.32
4	Abbie Baltzer	Hamilton SC	ON	32.50	(2)			32.50
WD	Kim Zheng	Canadian Ice Academy	ON					

Reaghan Fawcett Christopher Stokes



